KINDY FEE SCHEDULE 2017

GOLD COAST CHRISTIAN COLLEGE

ENROLMENT COSTS

KINDERGARTEN APPLICATION / ENROLMENT FEE $70.00
KINDY FEES

DAILY RATE (a minimum of three days required per week. For invoicing $37.00
purposes you will need to select one of the options below) '
TERM RATE - 3 Days $1110.00
TERM RATE - 4 Days $1480.00
TERM RATE - 5 Days $1850.00
QKFS PLUS KINDY SUPPORT SUBSIDY for those who hold a current Health

Care Card, Veterans Affairs Card, Australian Government Pension Concession | Subsidy up to:
Card with automatic Health Care Card entitlements; or identifies as $738.65
Aboriginal or Torres Strait Islander (or have a child who does); or has three per term

or more children, of the same age, enrolled in the same year.

Please note: fees apply to Australian Citizens and Permanent Residents only.

BUS FARES AND EXTRA CURRICULAR

Please see separate fee schedules for bus fares and extra-curricular options. Bus use is

dependent upon availability.

KINDY OPERATING DAYS
Monday - Friday 8:15am —3:15pm

PAYMENT OF FEES

Payments can be paid at the school office during the operating hours of 8:00am — 4:00 pm
Monday — Friday. Payments of cash, or credit card will be accepted. Internet banking transfers

can also be made:

Account Name: Gold Coast Christian College
BSB Number: 034002
Account Number: 729319

Example description for internet banking transfer: J. Smith KINDY fees. Please make sure you
reference your description with your surname followed by KINDY to avoid your school fees

being paid instead of KINDY fees.




